©INDELEC SA – 61 Chemin des postes DOUAI - Tel +33 327 944 952 - www.indelec.com
Non contractual document - INDELEC reserves the right to modify its product design, dimensions, weight as well as the illustrations without prior notice.
Description: Models
The STNA mast is our ICAO compliant one. This tipping mast measure
7, 40 meters, equipped with 3 braces.
The standard wind vane are 60 cm or 100 cm diameter, others
diameters are also available.
In option, the mast can be manufactured in stainless. A dedicated

Tiltable part
Solar power supply
Model Designation
Wind vane
diameter
STNABG60 STNA Mast 60 cm
STNABG100 STNA Mast 100 cm
STNABG60E2L
STNA Mast + windsock
internal lighting 230V
60 cm
STNABG100E2L
STNA Mast + windsock
internal lighting 230V
100 cm
STNABG60E6
STNA Mast + windsock
internal lighting 6.6A
60 cm
STNABGE6
STNA Mast + windsock
internal lighting 6.6A
100 cm
LBIA-HMA-6.6A
Low Intensity Light Type A